All races

1 Evan Schmidt In-Persan Sk Waddle
2 scott Tyler In-Person Sk Waddle
3 Kale Maguire In-Person Sk Waddle
4 Bryan Pick In-Person Sk Waddle
5 Daryn Bahn In-Person Sk Waddle
3 Cole Young In-Person Sk Waddle
7 Carter Rihble In-Person Sk Waddle
a Thomas Reeves In-Person Sk Waddle
9 Sam Eychner In-Person Sk Waddle
10 Timothy Jurgenson In-Person Sk MWaddle
11 cody sabey In-Person Sk Waddle
12 Sophia Downey In-Person Sk Waddle
13 Finley Omar In-Person Sk HWaddle
14 KJ Downey In-Person Sk HWaddle
15 Dean Dawson In-Person 5k Waddle
16 JACOB BAXA In-Persan 5k Waddle
17 Tanner Binder In-Persan Sk Waddle
18 Allie Binder In-Persan Sk Waddle
19 Paul Illich In-Persan Sk Waddle
20 Emilee Bailey In-Person Sk Waddle
21 Macey Holthus In-Person Sk Waddle
22 Shelhi Svoboda In-Persan Sk Waddle
23 Todd Binder In-Person Sk Waddle
24 Brianna Moline In-Person Sk Waddle
25 Sarah King In-Person Sk Waddle
26 Bill Larsen In-Person Sk Waddle
27 James Brooks In-Person Sk Waddle
28 Benjamin Petry In-Person Sk Waddle
29 James Herzog In-Person Sk HWaddle
30 ADDI BAXA In-Person 5k Waddle
31 Josh Alderson In-Person 5k Waddle
32 Erin Alderson In-Persan 5k Waddle
33 Sarah Endcott In-Persan Sk Waddle
34 Bryon Pickett In-Person Sk Waddle
35 Marcy Young Illies In-Person Sk Waddle
36 Brenli Solano In-Persan Sk Waddle
37 Melissa Hiatt In-Person Sk Waddle
38 David Hegherg In-Person Sk Waddle
39 Kaitlin Kreifels In-Person Sk Waddle
40 Cam Binder In-Person Sk Waddle
41 Farrin Brueckner In-Person Sk Waddle
42 hrad Roth In-Person Sk Waddle
43 Zach Hoefler In-Person Sk Waddle
44 Kerri Koehn In-Person Sk Waddle
45 Darcey Revis In-Person Sk HWaddle
46 Mark Jurgenson In-Person Sk HWaddle
47 JAEDYN BAXA In-Person 5k Waddle
48 Taylor Lovell In-Person Sk HWaddle
49 Rayna Schaefer In-Person Sk HWaddle
50 Holly Carmichael In-Person Sk Waddle
51 Sky Kerns In-Person Sk Waddle
52 5tu Kerns In-Persan Sk Waddle
53 Jim Dugan In-Person Sk Waddle
54 Caitlin Franzen In-Persan Sk Waddle
55 Debra Gonnerman In-Person Sk Waddle
56 Robert Madsen In-Person Sk Waddle
57 Azlin Monroe In-Person Sk Waddle

341 5:32
738 5:35
255 5:57
287 6:04
624 6:17
337 6:27
621 6:43
2088  6:46
176 6:47
194 7:01
2192 7:08
2187 T:20
276 7:35
2188 7:41
2130  7:4z2
107 7:47
117 7:594
113 7:594
205 7:56
771 g:05
342 8:12
316 8:12
118 g:23
262 g:28
224 g:29
241 g:33
136 g:44
283 g:44
133 g:49
103 g:50
101 g:52
100 g:52
166 g:93
288 g:55
338 g:58
311 9:15
138 9:19
764 9:19
237 9:30
115 9:33
139 9:44
296 9:44
200 9:45
232 9:48
346 9:52
637 3:55
108 3156
252 3156
2094  9:56
141 10:05
220 10:12
2z1 10:12
161 10:12
739 10:14
182 10:18
254 10:21
263 10:29
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All races

58 Bryson Monroe In-Person Sk HWaddle
59 Jessica Bryceson In-Person Sk Waddle
60 Cole Oswald In-Persan Sk Waddle
61 Brad Eychner In-Person Sk Waddle
62 Rachel Ruckman In-Person Sk Waddle
63 Maks Obrecht In-Persan Sk Waddle
64 Alex Obrecht In-Person Sk Waddle
65 Ciarra Petry In-Person Sk Waddle
66 Jana Kohrell In-Person Sk Waddle
67 Dustin Blaser In-Person Sk Waddle
68 Jill Oltman In-Person Sk Waddle
a9 Denise thornburg In-Person Sk Waddle
70 cole larsen In-Person 5k Waddle
71 Anna Seeley In-Person Sk HWaddle
72 Tanya Eychner In-Person Sk HWaddle
73 Catherine Dowling In-Person Sk HWaddle
74 David Ernesti In-Persan Sk Waddle
75 Jack Petry In-Person Sk Waddle
76 Heather Sejkora In-Person Sk Waddle
77 Larry Joe In-Person Sk Waddle
78 Stephanie Ernesti In-Person Sk Waddle
79 Chelsea Blaser In-Persan Sk Waddle
80 TONYA BLASER In-Person Sk Waddle
a1 Jada Brown In-Person Sk Waddle
g2 Kelly Petry In-Person Sk Waddle
a3 Rick Stettner In-Person Sk Waddle
a4 Brooklynn Kosmicki In-Person Sk Waddle
85 Jade Benes In-Person Sk Waddle
86 Robin Kosmicki In-Person 5k Waddle
a7 Audrey Blaser In-Person Sk HWaddle
88 Sdam Say In-Person Sk HWaddle
89 Eli Davidson In-Persan 5k Waddle
90 Rick Damkroger In-Person Sk HWaddle
91 Thaddeus Davidson In-Persan Sk Waddle
92 Jenny Eacker In-Person Sk Waddle
93 Laurie Eacker In-Persan Sk Waddle
34 Joni Clover In-Person Sk Waddle
95 Paula Petry In-Person Sk Waddle
36 Michelle Moore In-Person Sk Waddle
37 Braxton Moore In-Person Sk Waddle
98 Julie Koch In-Person Sk Waddle
99 Annalise Corbin In-Person Sk Waddle
100 Krystyn Schmidt In-Person Sk Waddle
101  Credence Schmidt In-Person Sk Waddle
102 JACI BAXA In-Person 5k Waddle
103  Pam Bjerrum In-Person Sk HWaddle
104  Kendra Monroe In-Person 5k Waddle
105 Jay Clover In-Person Sk HWaddle
106 Joanne Bailey In-Person Sk HWaddle
107 Deb Larson In-Persan Sk Waddle
108 Lisa Madsen In-Persan Sk Waddle
109  Alaena Hopkins In-Person Sk Waddle
110 Linda Tagart In-Person Sk Waddle
111  David Tagart In-Person Sk Waddle
112 Susan Hertzler In-Person Sk Waddle
113  Heidi Beynon Solano In-Person Sk Waddle
114  Missy Peters In-Person Sk Waddle
115  Josi Solano In-Person Sk Waddle

264 10:30  0:32:52 0:32:37
345 10:30 0:32:41 0:32:38
280 10:32  0:32:52 0:32:45
174 10:32  0:32:48 0:32:46
298 10:40  0:33:25 0:33:10
271 10:40  0:33:25 0:33:11
270 10:41  0:33:25 0:33:11
284 10:44  0:33:30 0:33:22
234 10:53 0:34:07 0:33:49
124 10:58  0:34:14 0:34:06
274 10:59  0:34:20 0:34:08
321 11:06  0:34:55 0:34:31
2942 11:08  0:34:55 0:34:36
343 11:11  0:34:55 0:34:46
177 11:12  0:34:51 0:34:48
1539 11:13  0:35:24 0:35:10
168 11:22  0:35:37 0:35:21
285 11:26  0:36:22 0:35:32
306 11:34  0:36:05 0:35:57
217 11:34  0:36:27 0:35:58
169 11:35  0:36:16 0:35:59
123 11:37  0:36:15 0:36:05
125 11:37  0:36:15 0:36:06
138 11:49  0:36:58 0:36:44
654 11:55  0:37:22 0:37:03
314 12:03  0:37:43 0:37:27
235 12:05  0:37:43 0:37:33
111 12:06  0:37:46 0:37:38
236 12:09 0:37:53 0:37:46
1z2 12:17  0:38:19 0:38:09
344 12:23  0:38:39 0:38:29
154 12:34  0:39:08 0:39:02
153 12:35 0:39:14 0:39:08
156 12:36  0:39:16 0:39:11
164 12:39  0:39:29 0:39:20
165 12:46  0:39:49 0:39:41
144 12:48  0:40:02 0:39:48
286 12:56 0:40:31 0:40:12
267 13:01  0:40:48 0:40:26
266 13:04  0:40:38 0:40:38
230 13:08  0:41:01 0:40:50
146 13:12  0:41:07 0:41:00
302 13:14  0:41:21 0:41:08
300 13:14  0:41:21 0:41:09
106 13:17  0:41:31 0:41:19
121 13:40  0:42:38 0:42:28
265 13:43  0:43:11 0:42:56
143 13:43  0:43:12 0:42:57
633 13:55  0:43:33 0:43:15
246 13:55  0:43:33 0:43:15
253 14:06  0:44:07 0:43:50
201 14:21  0:44:37 0:44:35
319 14:33  0:45:39 0:45:14
318 14:33 0:45:39 0:45:14
152 14:44  0:46:00 0:45:46
112 15:05  0:46:52 0:46:52
282 15:05  0:46:52 0:46:52
312 15:16  0:47:39 0:47:27
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Lea Brock

Atley Theasmeyer
Joni Waldo

Josh Lionberger
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Jess Dugan

Hill Larsen
Logan Corbin
Heather Schmit
Mikayla Wicks
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fll races Fld42Under

Gender

1
b
3
4

Farrin Brueckner
Azlin Monroe

Brooklynn Kosmicki

Alaena Hopkins

All races F15-19

Athlete Gender

1
b
3
4
5
]
7
g
9

10
11
12

Macey Holthus
ADDI BAXA
Brenli Solano
JAEDYN BAXA
Rayna Schaefer
Caitlin Franzen
Chelsea Blaser
Kelly Petry
Audrey Blaser
Annalise Corhin
Lea Brock

Atley Theasmeyer

All races F20-24

Race

[ R = I o R

Suphla Downey
Allie Binder
Emilee Bailey
Taylor Lovell
Jada Brown
Josi Solano

All races F25-29

--

0:27:38
0:27:43
0:35:30
0:39:29

ALL

Erin Alderson
Sarah Endcott
Ciarra Petry
Jenny Eacker

races Fao-34

In-Persan Sk Waddle
In-Persan Sk Waddle
In-Persan Sk Waddle
In-Persan Sk Waddle

In-Person Sk
In-Persaon Sk Waddle
In-Persaon Sk Waddle
In-Persaon Sk Waddle
In-Persaon Sk Waddle
In-Persaon Sk Waddle

In-Ferson S

In-Ferson Sk
In-FPerson Sk
In-Ferson Sk
In-FPerson Sk
In-FPerson Sk
In-FPerson Sk
In-FPerson Sk
In-FPerson Sk
In-Ferson Sk
In-Ferson Sk
In-FPerson Sk

k Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
Haddle

Haddle

In-Persan Sk Waddle
In-Persan Sk Waddle
In-Persan Sk Waddle
In-Persan Sk Waddle

139
263
235
201

342
103
311
108
2034
739
123
654
122
146
626
320

2187
113
771
252
138
312

100
166
284
164

3:44

10:29
12:05
14:21

g:12
§:50
9:15
3:56
3:56
10:14
11:37
11:55
12:17
13:12
15:20
16:24

7:20
7:54
g:05
3:56
11:49
15:16

§:52
g:53
10:44
12:39

0:30:18
0:32:52
0:37:43
0:44:37

23

0:

0:27:
0:28:
0:31:
0:31:
0:32:
0:36:
0:37:
0:38:
0:41:
0:45:
0:51:

0:2
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

34
57
25
25
00
15
22
19
07
00
30

0:30:16
0:32:37
0:37:33
0:44:35

0:25:2

0:27:27
0:25:45
0:30:52
0:30:54
0:31:49
0:36:05
0:37:03
0:35:09
0:41:00
0:47:41
0:51:00

224

124:33
:25:09
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0:27:33
0:27:38
0:35:22
0:39:20

136

-

152
24:39
25:21
31:03
36:58
47:39

Athlete -

1
b
3
4
5
]

Shelhi Svoboda
Brianna Moline
Kaitlin Kreifels
Catherine Dowling
Mikaula Wicks
Anne Lexow

All races F35-39

Athlete :

1
b
3
4
5
]
7

Sarah King
Melissa Hiatt
Jessica Bryceson
Anna Seeley

Jade Benes
Michelle Moore
Tiffany verherne

In-Person

In-Ferson S
In-FPerson S
In-Person S
In-FPerson S
In-FPerson S

In-Ferson Sk
In-Ferson Sk
In-FPerson Sk
In-Ferson Sk
In-FPerson Sk
In-FPerson Sk
In-Person S

Sk Haddle
k Waddle
k Waddle
k Waddle
k Waddle
k Waddle

Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
Haddle
k Waddle

316
262
237
159
332
249

224
138
345
343
111
267

g:12
§:28
3:30
11:19
17:57
18:01

g:29

9:19

10:30
11:11
12:06
13:01
18:03

0:25:3
0:26:
0:29:
0:35:
0:56:
0:56:
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2
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35
29
12
21

24
04
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55
46
45
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0:25:2

0:26:20
0:239:33
0:35:10
0:55:47
0:55:59

0:26:21
0:25:58
0:32:38
0:34:46
0:37:38
0:40:26
0:56:05
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0:34:
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MYLAPS

174



1 Marcy Young Illies In-Person Sk HWaddle - 338 5:58 0:27:55 0:27:51
2 Debra Gonnerman In-Person Sk Waddle - 182 10:18  0:32:17 0:32:01
3 Rachel Ryckman In-Person Sk Waddle - 298 10:40  0:33:25 0:33:10
4 Julie Koch In-Person Sk Waddle - 230 13:08 0:41:01 0:40:50
5 Krystun Schmidt In-Person Sk Waddle - 302 13:14  0:41:21 0:41:08
) Kendra Monroe In-Person Sk Waddle - 265 13:49  0:43:11 0:42:56
7 Jess Dugan In-Person Sk Waddle - 160 16:37  0:51:56 0:51:40
a Liz Snyder In-Person Sk MWaddle - 309 19:07  0:59:45 0:59:24
9 Leigh Canup In-Person Sk MWaddle - 663 22:32  1:10:19 1:10:01

All races F45-49

-

1 Darcey Revis In-Person Sk Waddle - 346 9:52 0:30:52 0:30:4

2 Holly Carmichael In-Person Sk Waddle - 141 10:05  0:31:30 0:31:20
3 Jill Oltman In-Person Sk Waddle - 274 10:59  0:34:20 0:34:08
4 Tanya Eychner In-Person Sk Waddle - 177 11:12  0:34:51 0:34:48
5 TOMYA BLASER In-Person Sk Waddle - 125 11:37  0:36:15 0:36:06
6 JACI BAXA In-Person Sk Waddle - 106 13:17  0:41:31 0:41:19
7 Heidi Beynon Solano In-Person Sk HWaddle - 112 15:05  0:4fA:52 0:46:52
a Missy Peters In-Person Sk MWaddle - 282 15:05  0:4f/:52 0:46:52
3 Heather Schmit In-Person Sk Haddle - 304 17:41  0:55:14 0:54:58

fAll races F50-54

- Chip Tine

1 Jana Kohrell In-Persan Sk Waddle - 234 10:53 0:3 0:33:4

2 Heather Sejkora In-Person Sk Waddle - 306 11:34 0:36:05 0:35:57
3 Robin Kosmicki In-Persan Sk Waddle - 236 12:09 0:37:53 0:37:46
4 Laurie Eacker In-Persan Sk Waddle - 165 12:46 0:39:49 0:39:41
5 Deb Larson In-Person Sk Waddle - 246 13:55 0:43:33 0:43:15
6 Lisa Madsen In-Person Sk Waddle - 253 14:06 0:44:07 0:43:50
7 Lori Jimenez In-Person Sk Haddle - 216 22:00 1:08:43 1:08:22

All races F55-59

-

1 Kerri Koehn In-Persan Sk Waddle 232 9:48 0:30:39 0:30:28
2 Stephanie Ernesti In-Person Sk Waddle - 169 11:35 0:36:16 0:35:59
3 Paula Petry In-Person Sk Waddle - 286 12:56 0:40:31 0:40:12
4 Pam Bjerrum In-Person Sk Waddle - 121 13:40  0:42:38 0:42:28

All races FEO-64

thlete - Chip Tine

1 Denise thornburg In-Person Sk Waddle 321 11:06 0:34:55 0:34:31
2 Joanne Bailey In-Person Sk Waddle - 633 13:55 0:43:33 0:43:15
3 Linda Tagart In-Person Sk Waddle - 319 14:33 0:45:39 0:45:14
4 Joni Waldo In-Persan Sk Waddle - 326 16:29  0:51:38 0:51:14

All races FB5-63

-

1 Joni Clover In-Person Sk Waddle 144 12:48 0:40:02 0:39:48
2 Susan Hertzler In-Person Sk Waddle - 192 14:44 0:46:00 0:45:46

All races M142Under

Fos Jathiete ______|Race ; Chip Tine

jai)
0
11}

MYLAPS



All races M142Under

thlete

-

1 Scott Tyler In-Person Sk Waddle 738 5:35 0: 0:17:2

2 Carter Ribble In-Persan Sk Waddle - 621 £:43 0:20:53 0:20:53
3 Finley Omar In-Person Sk Waddle - 276 7:35 0:23:40 0:23:35
4 Dean Dawson In-Persan Sk Waddle - 2190  7:42 0:24:10 0:23:55
5 James Herzog In-Person Sk Waddle - 193 8:49 0:27:31 0:27:24
) Zach Hoef ler In-Persan Sk Waddle - 200 9:45 0:30:31 0:30:20
7 Maks Obrecht In-Persaon Sk Waddle - 271 10:40  0:33:25 0:33:11
a cole larsen In-Persaon Sk Waddle - 242 11:08  0:34:55 0:34:36
3 Eli Davidson In-Person Sk Waddle - 154 12:34  0:39:08 0:39:02
10 Thaddeus Davidson In-Person Sk Waddle - 156 12:36 0:39:16 0:39:11
11 Braxton Moore In-Person Sk Haddle - 266 13:04  0:40:38 0:40:38
12 Credence Schmidt In-Persaon Sk Haddle - 300 13:14  0:41:21 0:41:09
13 Hill Larsen In-Persaon Sk Haddle - 244 17:23  0:54:04 0:54:03
14 Logan Corhbin In-Ferson Sk Waddle - 148 17:24  0:54:07 0:54:05
15 BRODEM SNYDER In-Person Sk Waddle - 308 19:06 0:59:43 0:59:22

All races M15-19

- Face

All races M20-24

Chip Tine

1 Kale Maguire In-Person Sk HWaddle 255 5:57 0:18:35 0:18:3

2 Cole Young In-Ferson Sk Waddle - 337 6:27 0:20:07 0:20:04
3 Sam Eychner In-FPerson Sk Waddle - 176 6:47 0:21:17 0:21:04
4 Timothy Jurgenson In-Ferson Sk Waddle - 194 7:01 0:21:52 0:21:48
= JACOB BAXA In-Person Sk Waddle - 107 747 0:24:20 0:24:12
f Dylan Verherne In-Ferson Sk Waddle - 323 18:01  0:56:17 0:55:58

Evan Schmidt In-Person Sk Waddle 341 5:32 0:17:12 0:17:12
2 Cam Binder In-Person Sk Waddle - 115 3:33 0:29:46 0:29:42
3 Cole Oswald In-Person Sk Waddle - 280 10:32 0:32:52 0:32:45

A1l races M25-29

Chip Tine

KI Downey In-Person Sk Waddle - 2188 T:41 0:23:57 0:23:54
2 Tanner Binder In-Person Sk Waddle - 117 7:54 0:24:38 0:24:33
3 James Brooks In-Person Sk Waddle - 136 8:44 0:27:11 0:27:08
4 Benjamin Petry In-Person Sk Waddle - 283 B:44 0:27:15 0:27:09
5 Josh Alderson In-Person Sk Waddle - 101 g:52 0:27:38 0:27:33

All races M3n-34

Chip Time

1 Bryan Pick In-Person Sk Waddle 287 6:04 0:19:14 0:18:52
2 Sky Kerns In-Person Sk Waddle - 220 10:12 0:32:11 0:31:42
All races M35-39

1 Bill Larsen In-Person Sk Waddle 241 g:33 0:26:43 0:26:35
z Tim Dugan In-Ferson Sk Waddle 161 10:12 0:31:50 0:31:43
3 Alex Obrecht In-Person Sk Waddle 270 10:41 0:33:25 0:33:11
4 Sdam Say In-Person Sk Waddle 344 12:23 0:38:39 0:38:29
5 Robert Kresse In-Person Sk Waddle 238 18:01 0:56:21 0:56:00

All races M40-44
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1 Bryson Monroe
2 Jefferson Weston
3 Morgan Snyder

ALl races M45-49

In-Person Sk Waddle
In-Person Sk Waddle
In-Person Sk Waddle

cody sabey
Mark Jurgenson
Brad Eychner
Dustin Blaser

£ W N e

All races M50-54

Athlete

In-Person Sk Waddle
In-Person Sk Waddle
In-Person Sk Waddle

1 Todd Binder
2 Josh Lionherger
3 Leonard Zeman

All races M55-59

Daryn Bahn
Paul Illich
Bryon Pickett
Robert Madsen
Rick Stettner

L0 B S S pu |

fAll races Me0-64

Gende

Thomas Reeves
Stu Kerns
David Ernesti
Jack Petry
Rick Damkroger

L B e L

All races MB5-69

In-Person Sk Haddle
In-Person Sk Haddle
In-Persan 5k Waddle
In-Persan 5k Waddle

In-FPerson
In-Person
In-FPerson
In-FPerson
In-Ferson

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person

Sk Haddle
Sk Haddle
Sk Haddle
Sk Haddle
Sk Haddle

Sk Haddle
Sk Haddle
Sk Haddle
Sk Haddle
Sk Haddle

- 264
- 331
- 310

- 2132
- 637
- 174
- 124

- 118
- 250
- 340

624
- 205
- 288
- 254
- 314

- 2088
- 221
- 168
- 285
- 153

10:30
18:02
19:06

7:08
3:55
10:32
10:58

8:23

16:35
16:35

6:17
7:56
8:55
10:21
12:03

6:46

10:12
11:22
11:26
12:35

0:32:52
0:56:21
0:59:45

0:22:29
0:31:17
0:32:48
0:34:14

0:19:35
0:24:44
0:27:55
0:32:24
0:37:43

0:21:04
0:3z2:11
0:35:37
0:36:22
0:39:14

0:32:37
0:56:03
0:59:22

0:2z2:12
0:30:50
0:32:46
0:34:06

0:26:05
0:51:31
0:51:32

0:19:34
0:24:40
0:27:42
0:32:10
0:37:27

0:21:02
0:31:42
0:35:21
0:35:32
0:39:08

0:26:11
0:51:54
0:51:54

-

David Hegberg

2 hrad Roth
3 Larry Joe
4 David Tagart

ALl races M70-74

ithlete

In-Person Sk Waddle

1 Jay Clover

In-Persan Sk Waddle
In-Persan Sk Waddle
In-Persan Sk Waddle
In-Persan Sk Waddle

764
- 296
- 217
- 318

143

3:19
3:44
11:34
14:33

13:49

0:29:07
0:30:27
0:36:27
0:45:39

0:28:59
0:30:17
0:35:58
0:45:14

0:42:57

0:43:12

MYLAPS
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All races

1 Brent Wilson In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
2 Ryan Jester In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
3 Jody Illies In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
4 Chad Oswald In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
5 Christy Nielsen In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
) Caitlin Orth In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
7 Laura Runguist In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
8 Hailey Anderson In-Person 1/2 Gobhbler
3 Brandon Schuk In-Person 1/2 Gobhler
10 Kenneth Knoop In-Person 1/2 Gobhler
11 Brian Larson In-Person 1/2 Gobhler
12 Joel Dieken In-Person 1/2 Gobhler
13 Melinda Haase In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
14 Ryan Minert In-FPerson 1/2 Gohbler
15 Jeff Porter In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
16 Bronson Bixenmann In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
17 Tim Bixenmann In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
18 Jennifer Schmidt In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
19 Amber 0ligmueller In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
20 Dustin Wolf In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
21 Atlee Wallman In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
22 Laura Martin In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
23 Lindsay Larsen In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
24 Christy Firestone In-Person 1/2 Gobhbler
25 Amanda Swyers In-Person 1/2 Gobhbler
26 Mike Klug In-Person 1/2 Gobhler
27 Amanda Klug In-Person 172 Gobhler
28 Chris Erpelding In-Person 1/2 Gobhler
29 Laura Jester In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
30 Phillip Herzog In-FPerson 1/2 Gohbler
31 5cott Cadwallader In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
32 Laci Reinke In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
33 Aydan Winters In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
34 Bill Chang In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
35 ANGIE MOSHER In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
36 Matt Vavra In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
37 Jeff Spilinek In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
38 Elizabeth Hefley In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
39 Stephanie Huddle In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
40 Erin Pinneo In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
41 Jessica Meza In-Person 1/2 Gobhler
42 Tim Keller In-Person 1/2 Gobhler
43 Nate Messman In-Person 1/2 Gobhler
44 Jeanne Bouwens In-Person 1/2 Gobhler
45 AMBER MCINTYRE In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
46 Brandon Hinters In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
47 Jim Harbour In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
43 Gail Illich In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
49 Tonya Beach In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
50 Nathan Corbin In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
51 Ian Zabel In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
52 Jon Davidson In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
53 Steven Estrada In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
54 Sheena Hagen In-Person 1/2 Gohbler
55 Diane Dean In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
56 Jacoh Wallace In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
57 Christy Koehler In-Person 1/2 Gobhbler

333 6:43
214 6:47
208 6:53
273 6:58
263 7:00
278 7:14
37 720
102 T:26
305 7:54
38 7:55
245 g:00
32 g:00
183 g:02
261 g:03
29z g:08
1139 g:14
120 g:15
301 g:21
273 g:21
336 g:23
323 g:24
256 g:30
243 g:34
180 §:35
317 §:35
228 g:48
227 g:50
170 g:52
213 8:55
39 g:55
140 3:01
294 3:05
334 3:06
142 3:08
268 3:08
3zz 9:10
313 9:10
191 9:17
202 9:17
289 9:17
2189 9:17
219 9:18
259 9:21
131 9:22
258 9:22
335 3:23
185 9:30
204 9:31
1039 9:31
143 9:33
339 9:37
155 9:37
173 9:37
184 9:33
157 3:46
328 9:53
231 9:59

o

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

H4-H
H4-H
130:
131:
131:
134:
136:
137
143:
143:
HETH
HELH
145:
145
146:
145:
145:
149:
149:
150
150
151:
152
152
152
:55:
:56:
:56:
H-TH
H=NH
58:
1599
159
159
159
100:
100:
101:
101:
101:
(01
(02:
H
H
02
HikH
104:
105:
105:
105:
106:
106:
106:
106:
108:
109:
111

14
57
13
25
47
50
09
36
34
46
57
52
20
39
48
12
24
36
36
08
16
31
30
40
40
33
00
24
08
01
23
21
26
57
53
16
17
50
49
52
52
18
55
47
47
15
38
00
00
20
12
16
16
42
13
45
09
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H4-H
128
130:
131:
131:
134:
136:
137
143:
143:
HET N
HELH
145:
H=H
146
145:
145:
149:
149:
149:
150
151:
152
152
152
:55:
:55:
:56:
H1oH
156
H=1=H
199
1599
159
159:
100:
100
101:
101:
101:
(01
102:
H
H
02
HikH
104:
HILH
HILH
105:
106:
106:
106:
106:
108:
109:
110

12
54
10
22
45
47
07
32
32
44
51
52
16
33
42
00
12
29
29
56
07
25
23
34
36
25
53
16
56
58
19
12
12
45
49
07
07
41
41
44
45
02
40
42
42
01
26
49
50
10
07
11
11
36
01
29
57
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ALl

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
7
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Maces

Claire 0Ogleshy
Amanda Heskett
Tony Kuligowski
Juan Jimenez
David Hefley
David Kohrell
wade frerichs
Melissa Hallman
Anna DeGraff
Ashley Goldsmith
Jessica Harper
Diana Jacobsen
Jessica Hydo
Betsy Oxler
Katie Brock

Mat Jones
Rachael Middleton
Kimberly Corbin
Michele Corrado
John Corrado
Judy Kilpatrick
Jeff Stevens
Rebecca Essink
Mick Essink

Liz Kilpatrick
Michelle Cox

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person

172
172
172
172
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
12
1/2
12
1/2
172
172
172
172
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gohbler
Gohbler
Gohbler
Gohbler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gohbler
Gohbler

Gender Iﬂﬁﬂl

27z
135
239
215
130
233
181
330
158
35

36

209
203
281
34

218
260
147
151
150
2zz
315
172
171
223
152

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
16:
16:

07
10
12
27
28
32
49
50
13
15
15
47
53
13
15
20
24
43
35
36
36
56
38
57
24
25

fepl

L o o o o e I e e v I e

un Time
$12:51

118:
113
117
117
118:
122
122
27
27
27
134:
135:
140:
140:
141
142
146:
158
158:
141:
115:
129:
129:
(05
(05

50
49
14
28
41
07
05
18
31
32
41
47
15
50
54
42
51
23
27
43
47
33
26
18
20

o
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113:
113:
117
117
118:
121:
121
27
27
27
134:
135:
140
140:
141
142
146:
158
158:
111:
115:
124:
129:
134
135

17
46
00
14
11
54
57
04
26
26
31
41
12
39
41
36
40
08
12
23
38
53
07
50
12

8ib# Jrace JGun Tive ]chip Tive ]

hip Time
112:40
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All races F15-19

1 Atlee Wallman In-Person 172 Gobbler 329 g:24 1:50:16 1:50:07

All races F20-24

Athlete ace
1 Hailey Anderson In-Person 142 Gohbler - 102 7126 1:37:36 1:37:32
2 Laura Martin In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 256 g:30 1:51:31 1:51:25

All races F30-34

Pos Pace
1 Jessica Meza In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 2189 9:17 2:01:52 2:01:45
2 Liz Kilpatrick In-Person 1/2 Gobhler - 223 16:24 3:05:18 3:34:50

All races F35-39

thlete -

1 Caitlin Orth In-Persan 1/2 Gobbler 278 7:14 1:3 1:34:4

2 Amanda Swyers In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 317 8:35 1:52:40 1:52:36
3 Erin Pinneo In-Persan 1/2 Gobbler - 289 9:17 2:01:52 2:01:44
4 Sheena Hagen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 184 9:39 2:06:42 2:06:36
5 Christy Koehler In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 231 9:59 2:11:09 2:10:57
) Amanda Heskett In-Persan 1/2 Gaobbler - 195 10:10  2:18:50 2:13:17
7 Katie Brock In-Persan 1/2 Gobbler - 34 12:15  2:40:50 2:40:39

All races F40-44

1 Laura Runguist In-Person 1/2 Gohbler T:20 1:36:09 136:0

2 Amber 0ligmueller In-Person 1/2 Gohbler - 273 g:21 1:49:36 1:49:29
3 Christy Firestone In-Person 1/2 Gohbler - 180 8:35 1:52:40 1:52:34
4 Amanda Klug In-Person 1/2 Gohbler - 227 g:50 1:56:00 1:55:53
5 Laura Jester In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 213 8:55 1:57:08 1:56:56
3 Elizabeth Hefley In-Person 1/2 Gohbler - 191 9:17 2:01:50 2:01:41
7 Stephanie Huddle In-Person 1/2 Gohbler - 202 9:17 2:01:49 2:01:41
8 AMBER MCIMTYRE In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 258 9:22 2:02:47 2:02:42
3 Melissa Hallman In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 330 10:50  2:22:05 2:21:57
10 Anna DeGraff In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 158 11:13  2:27:18 2:27:04
11 Jessica Hydo In-Person 172 Gobhler - 203 11:53  2:35:47 2:35:41
12 Kimberly Corbin In-Person 1/2 Gobhler - 147 12:43 2:4A/:51 2:46:40

All races F45-49

ende

1 Christy Nielsen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 269 T:00 1:31:47 1:31:4

2 Melinda Haase In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 183 8:02 1:45:20 1:45:1f
3 Laci Reinke In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 294 9:05 1:59:21 1:59:12
4 AMNGIE MOSHER In-Person 1/2 Gohbler - 268 9:08 1:59:53 1:59:49
5 Tonya Beach In-Person 1/2 Gohbler - 109 9:31 2:05:00 2:04:50
& Diane Dean In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 157 9:46 2:08:13 2:08:01
7 Claire 0Ogleshy In-Ferson 1/2 Gohbler - 272 10:07  2:12:51 2:12:40
g Ashley Goldsmith In-Ferson 1/2 Gohbler - 35 11:15 2:27:31 2:27:26
3 Jessica Harper In-Ferson 1/2 Gobbler - 96 11:15  2:27:32 2:27:26
10 Diana Jacobsen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 209 11:47 2:34:41 2:34:31
11 Betsy Oxler In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 281 12:13 z2:40:15 2:40:12
12 Rebecca Essink In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 172 15:38  3:29:33 3:24:53

All races FS0-54

MVTAPE



1 Jennifer Schmidt In-Person 1/2 Gobhler - 301 g8:21 1:439:36 1:439:29
2 Gail Illich In-Person 1/2 Gobhler - 204 9:31 2:05:00 2:04:43
3 Michelle Cox In-Person 1/2 Gobhler - 152 16:25  3:05:20 3:35:12

All races F55-59

Gender Pace
1 Jeanne Bouwens In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 131 9:22 2:02:47 2:02:42
2 Michele Corrado In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 151 13:35  2:58:23 2:58:08

All races Fe5-69

- Face

1 Judg Kilpatrick In-Person 142 Gohbler 222 14:36 2:41:43 3:11:23

All races M142Under

ace

1 Aydan Winters In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 334 9:06 1:59:26 1:59:12

Pace Chip Tine

1 Bronson Bixenmann In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 119 g:14  1:48:12 1:48:00

fll races M20-24

ace
1 Ian Zabel In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 339 9:37 2:06:12 2:06:07
2 MNick Essink In-Person 1/2 Gobhler - 171 15:57 3:29:26 3:29:07

All races M25-29

1 Brandon Schuk In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 305 7:54 1:43:34 1:43:32

All races M30-34

Dustin Wolf In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 336 g:23 1:50:08 1:49:56

1

2 Lindsay Larsen In-Person 1/2 Gobhler - 243 g:34 1:52:30 1:52:23
3 Bill Chang In-Person 172 Gobhler - 142 3:08 1:59:57 1:59:45
4 Steven Estrada In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 173 9:37 2:06:16 2:06:11
5 Rachael Middleton In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 260 12:24  2:42:42 2:42:36

All races M35-39

- Face

1 Kenneth Knoop In-Person 1/2 Gohbler 98 7:55 1:43:46 1:43:44
2 Chris Erpelding In-Person 1/2 Gohbler - 170 g:52 1:56:24 1:56:16
3 Phillip Herzog In-Person 1/2 Gohbler - 39 3:55 1:57:01 1:56:58
4 Jan Davidsaon In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 155 9:37 2:06:16 2:06:11
5 Mat Jones In-Person 1/2 Gobbler - 218 12:20  2:41:54 2:41:41

All races M40-44

---

1 Ryan Jester In-Person 1/2 Gohbler 214 6:47 1:28:57 1:28:54
2 Ryan Minert In-Person 1/2 Gohbler - 261 g:03 1:45:39 1:45:33
3 Nate Messman In-Person 1/2 Gobhler - 259 9:21 2:02:55 2:02:40

MYLAPS



ALl races M40-44

thlete - Chip Tine

335
1439
328
239

4
5
]
.

Brandon Winters In-Persan 1/2 Gobbler
Nathan Corbin In-Persan 1/2 Gobbler
Jacoh Wallace In-Persan 1/2 Gobbler
Tony Kuligowski In-Person 1/2 Gobbler

All races M45-49

Athlete

1 Brent Wilson In-Persan
2 Brian Larson In-Persan
3 Joel Dieken In-Person
4 Tim Bixenmann In-Person
5 Mike Klug In-Person
) Scott Cadwallader In-Person
7 David Hefley In-Person

ALl races M50-54

Gender

1
b
3
4
5
]
7

Jody Illies In-Ferson 1/2
Chad Oswald In-Person 1/2
Jeff Porter In-Person 1/2
Matt vavra In-Person 1/2
Jeff Spilinek In-Person 1/2
Tim Keller In-Person 1/2
Juan Jimenez In-Person 1/2

All races M55-59

1

b
3
4

1/2
12
1/2
172
172
172
172

Gobbler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler
Gobhler

Gobhler
Gobbler
Gobbler
Gobbler
Gobbler
Gobbler
Gobbler

Jim Harbour In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
David Kohrell In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
wade frerichs In-Person 1/2 Gobbler
John Corrado In-Person 1/2 Gobbler

All races M70-74

In-Person 1/2 Gobbler

1

Jeff Stevens

315

9:23 2:03:15
3:33 2:05:20
9:53 2:09:45
10:12 2:13:48

1:28:14
1:44:57
1:44:52
1:48:24
1:55:33
1:58:23
190 10:28  2:17:28
Pace
208 153 1:30:13
279 6:58 1:31:25
292 g:08 1:46:48
322 9:10 2:00:16
313 9:10 2:00:17
219 9:18 2:0z2:18
215 10:27 2:17:14
Pace
185 9:30 2:04:38
233 10:32 2:158:41
181 10:49 2:22:07
150 13:36 2:58:27

2:03:01
2:05:10
2:03:29
2:13:46

1:28:12
1:44:51
1:44:52
1:45:12
1:55:25
1:55:19
2:17:14

1:30:

131:22
146:42
100:07
100:07
102:02
117:00

[ I e v e B

2:04:26
2:15:11
2:21:54
2:5958:12

3:15:38

Gun Time Chip Time

Gun Time hlp Time

Chip Time

14:56 3:15:47
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